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RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS-2020
1 2020 to 31* December,

Any 02 days as Restricted Holidays out of the list given below may be availed in & year subject to
_rules of the Central Government:

SI No. _ Name of Holiday Date Day |
"1 | Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January | 02 Thursday |
2 | Lohri January |13 | Monday '
|3 | Makar Sankrant/ Pongal January 15 Wednesday |
4. | Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami January 30 | Thursday ‘
5 | Guru Ravidas’s Birthday February 09 Sunday |
8 | Shivaji Jayanti | February 19 | Wednesday |
7 | Holika Dahan / Dalyatra March 09 Monday J-
8 | Hazarat Ali's Birthday March 09 Monday R
9 | Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi March 25 | Wednesday |
L J/Cheti Chand
10. | Ram Navami April 02 Thursday ‘<
« | 11| Easter Sunday ] April |12 Sunday |
12 | Vaisakhi/Vishu Mesadi _April 13 Monday |
13 | Vaisakhadi (Bengall/Bahag Bihu April 14 | Tuesday 1
|Assam) , | : N
|14 | Guru Rabindranath's birthday May 08 | Friday B
15| Jamat-Ul-Vida® | May 22 | Friday
{15 | Rath Yatra | July 23 [Tuesday |
! 17| Raksha Bandhan August |03 Maonday ]
| 18. | Janmashtami {Smarta) | August 11 Tuesday A
18 | Parsi New Year's/Naura] | August 16 Sunday '
|2 | Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi | August 22  Sawrday |
21| Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 31 Manday .
22. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Additional) Ocluber | 24 Saturday
23. Vijaya Dashmi (Bengal, Kerala) October 26 Maonday
24. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October | 31 Saturday
25, Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) Novermnber | 04  Wednesday
268. Maraka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) November | 14 Saturday
27.  Govardhan Puja November | 15 Sunday
28 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day | November | 24 Tuesday
28 Christmas Eve | December | 24 Thursday i.

*Date(s) of religious festival(s) is/are liable to change subject o visibility of moon
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Notice Board/File/Despatch.

A

SH-7, Gaya Pa nch; I:lpl.l r Road, Village-Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
@“\ﬂ PS. Tekari, Dist. GAYA-824236 (Bihar), Ph.: 06312229530
e e ol sl Website : www.cusb.ac.in



